Place

Name

Rodriguez, Joey
Gonzalez

Olivieri, Radames
Diaz

Gonzalez, Eliud
Melendez, Judibelle
Rosado, Juliana

No.

PRPSA 2da Valida Nacional Pistola PESC

Class

Pen.

0
0

0
0

6/12/2016
Stage 6 CLC-51 - Open
Division Points
OPEN 25
OPEN 29
OPEN 29
OPEN 28
OPEN 14

30

Time
5.99

821

11.06

15.37
691

Hit Factor
4.1736

3.5323

2.6221

1.8217
0.0000

Stage Pts
30.0000

25.3903

18.8478

13.0945
0.0000

Stage %
100.00 %

84.63 %

62.83 %

43.65 %
0.00 %



